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707395 
707396 
707398 
707399 
707400 
707401 
707402 
707403 
707406 
707407 
707408 
707411 
707413 
707416 
707417 
707418 
707419 
707420 
707421 
707422 
707423 
707424 
7074285 
707427 
707432 
707433 
707435 
707437 
707438 
707439 
707450 
707452 
707453 
707455 
707457 
707458 
707470 
7O747 1 
707472 
707473 
7FO7T4&74 
FO7T4&75S 
707476 
707478 
707480 
707482 
707484 
7074B4 
707488 
707489 
707490 
7O7491 

1996 - 

MATNEY, JUDY H 
MATNEY, JUDY H 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
SEARS, JACK L 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT. RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
MERCHANT MD., ADAM 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
PRIVETTE, RANDY 
WATTS, IONE 
WATTS, IONE 
FLYNN, ROBERT ATTY 
WATTS, IONE 
WATTS, IONE 
WATTS, IONE 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
ALLEN, JENNIE SUE 
ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
HAND SURGERY INC 
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES 
REGIONAL MEDICAL 
WALGREEN CO 
ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
HAND SURGERY INC 
EASTERN OKLAHOMA 
MEDCENTER 
OMNI MEDICAL GROUP INC 
EMERGENCY CARE, INC 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
WORKMED 

1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
705398 
707088 

1996 - 

BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
NAPCO 

1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
707643 

1996 ~ 

TURLEY, GREGORY 

1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
£18313 
700637 
700862 
701276 
701332 
701906 
702548 
702583 
703040 
703387 
703494 
703904 
704121 
704145 
704198 
704421 
704500 
704576 
704585 
704599 
705050 
705154 
705164 
709342 

RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 
VISTAR AUTO GLASS 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
LUBRICATION (BG ) 
XEROX CORPORATION 
VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
WESTFALL WHITE GMC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
SPRAY EQUIPMENT OF OK INC 
RAMEY TESTING LAB INC 
CHANDLER MATERIALS CO 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
GRAINGER W W INC 
IRBY STUART C CO 
BRADS AUTO PARTS 
RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 

ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 

CLOTHING 
SUPPLIES 

TRAINING 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

184.37 
184.37 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
258.14 
258.14 
185.00 
500.00 
258.14 
185.00 
258.14 
138.75 
258.14 
258.14 
330.99 
52.96 

278.03 
330.99 
330.99 
330.99 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
880.74 
22.00 
94.55 
300.22 
715.00 
162.48 
37.75 
105.36 

1,463.01 
111.93 
132.02 
51.94 
24.18 
212.01 
51.46 
10.00 

561.60 
143.52 

65.00 

1,500.00 
420.41 
992.10 
26.68 

1,406.00 
209.58 
289.01 
57.54 

840.39 
23.07 
75.00 

1,458.00 
769.30 
979.37 
4690.00 
257.50 

1,038.56 
76.80 
76.76 
117.31 
800.93 
579.50 

1,355.03 
438.10 


